

MMGSY (SC) 2020-2021

MB NO-1470

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

← 10¹⁵ 61 0117 :- 4110 2180157 31019

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Setting out pillars.

Qty - 01 No (vid-TMBP-38)

@ Rs = 4291.38

Rs = 4291 = 00

2)

2) Const Reference pillars.

Qty - 4 No (vid-TMBP-38)

@ Rs = 1970.53

Rs = 7882 = 00

3) Construction of Embankment.

from borro pits lead upto 100m

Qty = 1372.36 m³ (V.TMBP-38)

@ 114.57/m³

Rs = 157235 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12) Providing & Fixing Logo Project.					
Qty = 2 Nos. (vid TMBP-40)					
@ Rs = 9609.91					Rs = 19220.200

13) Boundary Pillars.					
Qty = 10 Nos. (vid TMBP-40)					
@ Rs = 536.22/Nos					Rs = 5362.200

14) Road Marking Single					
Qty = 119m (vid TMBP-40)					
@ Rs = 817.22/m					Rs = 97249.00

15) E/W Excavation in foundation.					
Qty = 101.72m ³ (vide TMBP-40)					
@ Rs = 261.48/m ³					Rs = 26660.00

16) Type B First Class Brick upper spec.					
Qty = 7.82m ³ (vide TMBP-40)					
@ 389.14/m ³					Rs = 3043.00

17) P/W Cement concrete for open foundation					
Qty = 5.95m ³ (vide TMBP-40)					
@ Rs = 5804.14/m ³					Rs = 34534.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18) Head wall 1 st brick masonry - all Com-Job -					
Qty = 54.79 m ² (vid TMBP-41)					
@ Rs = 6372.19/m ²					Rs = 349132 = 00
19) P/V Laying R/c Pipe.					
Qty - 15M (vid TMBP-41)					
@ Rs - 2711.57/m					Rs = 40674 = 00
20) P/V Laying 1000mm dia.					
Qty = 7.50M (vid TMBP-41)					
@ 3854.67/m					Rs = 28910 = 00
21) Plastering with on Brick.					
Qty = 58.53M (vide TMBP-41)					
@ Rs = 190.18/m					Rs = 11131 = 00
					5443819 = 00
Add for CST 12%					= 653258 = 00
Add for LC 1%					= 54438 = 00
					6151515 = 00
Less for (10%) bdo					= 615152 = 00
					5536363 = 00
Less for Per A/C Bill					= 4776631 = 00
					759732 = 00
24/4/2023					
24.04.2023					
Continuation					
21/06/23					